
 

Key decisions forward plan       Item No 5.1 

Corporate Policy and Strategy Committee – 27 February 2018 
15 May 2018 
 

Item Key decisions Expected 

date of 

decision 

Wards 

affected 

Director and lead officer Council 

Commitments 

1.  Change Portfolio 15 May 2018  
Chief Executive 

Lead Officer: Scott Robertson 

scott.robertson@edinburgh.gov.uk  

0131 469 3048 

 

2.  The Future Management and 

Ownership of Easter 

Craiglockhart Hill Local Nature 

Reserve 

15 May 2018  
Executive Director of Place 

Lead Officer: David Jamieson 

david.jamieson@edinburgh.gov.uk  

0131 529 7055 

 

3.  Risk Management Policy 15 May 2018  
Executive Director of Resources 

Lead Officer: Nick Smith 

nick.smith@edinburgh.gov.uk  

0131 529 4377 
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4.  Sustainable Energy Action 

Plan (SEAP) Update 

15 May 2018  
Executive Director of Place 

Lead Officer: Janice Pauwels 

janice.pauwels@edinburgh.gov.uk  

0131 469 3804 

 

5.  Armed Forces Reservists 15 May 2018  
Executive Director of Resources 

Lead Officer: Katy Miller 

katy.miller@edinburgh.gov.uk  

0131 469 5522 

 

6.  Council Health and Safety 

Policy – annual review 

15 May 2018  
Executive Director of Resources 

Lead Officer: Susan Tannahill 

susan.tannahill@edinburgh.gov.uk  

0131 553 8336 

 

7.  Water Safety Policy (new) 15 May 2018  
Executive Director of Resources 

Lead Officer: Susan Tannahill 

susan.tannahill@edinburgh.gov.uk  

0131 553 8336 

 

8.  Data Driven Community 

Empowerment 

 

15 May 2018  
Chief Executive 

Lead Officer: Laurence Rockey 

laurence.rockey@edinburgh.gov.uk  

0131 469 3493 
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